Governor Livingston HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

Marching Band: 3-A

10/18/2015

Marching Band: 4-A

Perth Amboy HS

7.805 @
80.0 €D
77.0 €D

8.005 @
82.0 €D
79.0 €D

15.81 @
81 €D
78 €D

16.41 @
84 €D
81 €D

15.74 @
80 €D
78 €D

15.68 @
81 €D
77 €

79.45
0.00

175?.45
31.62 €
47.83 €D

North Bergen

8.605 @
88.0 €D
85.0 €D

8.705 @
89.0 €D
86.0 €D

17.34 @
88 €D
86 €D

17.67 @
89 €D
88 €D

17.14 @
87 €D
85 €D

17.61 @
90 €D
87 €D

87.07
0.00

87.07

ist

34.65 €O
52.42 €D

Jefferson Twp HS

8.77 €D
89.0 €D
87.0 €2

8.405 €@
86.0 €D
83.0 €D

16.61 €
85 €D
82 €D

17.21 €
88 €D
85 €D

16.61 €
85 €D
82 €D

17.01 €
87 €D
84 €D

84.615
0.00

84.615
3rd

33.785 €D
50.83 €D

Metuchen HS

8.97 @
91.0 €D
89.0 €D

9.005 &
92.0 €D
89.0 €D

18.14 @
92 €D
90 €D

17.74 €
920 €D
88 €D

17.88 @
92 €D
88 €D

17.94 €D
91 ED
89 €D

89.6/5
0.00

89.675

1st

36.115 €D
53.56 €D

Sayreville War Memorial HS

8.505 €
87.0 €D
84.0 €D

9.17 @
93.0 €D
91.0 €D

17.94 €D
91 €D
89 €D

17.94 @
91 €D
89 €D

17.42 €D
91 €D
85 €D

18.21 @
93 €D
90 €D

89.185
0.00

89.185
ond

35.615 &
53.57 €D

Toms River North

8.005 @
82.0 €D
79.0 €D

8.14 @
84.0 €D
80.0 €

16.41 @
84 €D
81 €D

18.07 €
91 €D
90 €D

16.94 €@
86 €D
84 €D

18.41 @
94 €D
91 €D

85.975
0.00

188§.975
32.555 €@
53.42 €D



Governor Livingston HS

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Band: 4-F

10/18/2015

Summit G

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Silver
0.00

Silver



Governor Livingston HS

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

IAM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 3-O

Marching Band: 2-O

10/18/2015

Sparta HS

8.7 €D
89 €D
85 €D

8.8 €D
920 €D
86 €D

17.4 €D
88 €D
86 €D

18.2 €@
92 €D
90 €D

17.7 €D
90 €D
87 €D

17.7 €
90 €D
87 €D

88.5
0.00

88.5
ond

349 €D
53.6 €D

Madison

8.9 @
90 €D
88 €D

9@
2 €D
88 €D

18.5 @
93 €D
92 €D

18 €D
91 ED
89 €D

18 €@
91 €D
89 €D

18.6 @
94 €D
92 €D

|
0.00

91

1st

36.4 €D
54.6 €D

West Essex Regional

8.6 €D
87 €D
85 €D

9.4 @®
95 €D
93 €D

18.2 @
92 €D
90 €D

17.8 €D
90 €D
88 €D

18.2 @
22 €D
90 €D

18.4 €@
93 €D
91 €D

90.6
0.00

90.6

1st

36.2 €D
54.4 €

Arthur L. Johnson HS

8.9
920 €O
88 €D

9.05 €2
91 ED
90 €D

17.8 €D
90 €D
88 €D

18.2 €@
92 €D
90 €D

17.90 €D
91 €D
88 €D

18.1 €D
92 ED
89 €D

89.95
0.00

89.95
ond

35.75 €D
54.2 €D

Governor Livingston
9.2
93
91
9.2
92
92
18.4
93
91
18.4
93
91

18.3
90

93

18.8
95

93
92.3
0.00
92.3
 Extibiion

36.8
5






