Governor Li	10/18/20					
	Marching Band: 1-A	Marching Band: 2-A	Marching Band: 3-A	A		Marching Band: 4-A
	Perth Amboy HS	North Bergen	Jefferson Twp HS	Metuchen HS	Sayreville War Memorial HS	Toms River North
IAVA	7.805 1 st	8.605 1 st	8.77 (2 nd)	8.97 (1 st)	8.505 3 rd	8.005 1 st
COMP	80.0 1 st	88.0 1 st	89.0 (2 nd)	91.0 (1 st)	87.0 3 rd	82.0 1 st
ACH	77.0 1 st	85.0 1 st	87.0 (2 nd)	89.0 (1 st)	84.0 3 rd	79.0 1 st
EAVA	8.005 1st	8.705 1ª	8.405 3 rd	9.005 (2 nd)	9.17 1 ^{sl}	8.14 1 st
COMP	82.0 1st	89.0 1ª	86.0 3 rd	92.0 (2 nd)	93.0 1 ^{sl}	84.0 1 st
ACH	79.0 1st	86.0 1ª	83.0 3 rd	89.0 (2 nd)	91.0 1 ^{sl}	80.0 1 st
GEVA	15.81 1 st	17.34 1ª	16.61 3 rd	18.14 1ª	17.94 2 nd	16.41 1 st
REP	81 1 st	88 1ª	85 3 rd	92 1ª	91 2 nd	84 1 st
PERF	78 1 st	86 1ª	82 3 rd	90 1ª	89 2 nd	81 1 st
IAMA	16.41 1 st	17.67 1st	17.21 3 rd	17.74 2 nd	17.94 1 st	18.07 1 ⁸
COMP	84 1 st	89 1st	88 3 rd	90 2 nd	91 1 st	91 1 ⁸
ACH	81 1 st	88 1st	85 3 rd	88 2 nd	89 1 st	90 1 ⁸
EAMA	15.74 1 st	17.14 1 st	16.61 3 rd	17.88 1 st	17.42 (2 nd)	16.94 1 st
COMP	80 1 st	87 1 st	85 3 rd	92 1 st	91 (2 nd)	86 1 st
ACH	78 1 st	85 1 st	82 3 rd	88 1 st	85 (2 nd)	84 1 st
GEMA	15.68 1 st	17.61 1 st	17.01 3 rd	17.94 (2nd)	18.21 1ª	18.41 1
REP	81 1 st	90 1 st	87 3 rd	91 (2nd)	93 1ª	94 1 st
PERF	77 1 st	87 1 st	84 3 rd	89 (2nd)	90 1ª	91 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	79.45 _{0.00} 79.45	87.07 _{0.00} 87.07	84.615 _{0.00} 84.615 3 rd	89.675 _{0.00} 89.675	89.185 _{0.00} 89.185	85.975 _{0.00} 85.975
Visual Music	31.62 1 st 47.83 1 st	34.65 1 st 52.42 1 st	33.785 3rd 50.83 3rd	36.115 1 st 53.56 2 nd	- 35.615 (2 nd) 53.57 (1 st)	32.555 1 st 53.42 1 st

	Marching Band: 4-F
	Summit G
FEST	Silver
FEST FEST	Gold
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver

Governor Livingston HS								
	Marching Band: 3-0		Marching Band: 2-0					
	Sparta HS	Madison	West Essex Regional	Arthur L. Johnson HS	Governor Livingston			
IAV	8.7 (2 nd)	8.9 (1 st)	8.6 2 nd	8.9 (1 st)	9.2			
COMP	89 (2 nd)	90 (1 st)	87 2 nd	90 (1 st)	⁹³			
ACH	85 (2 nd)	88 (1 st)	85 2 nd	88 (1 st)	91			
EAV	8.8 2 nd	9 1 st	9.4 1 st	9.05 (2nd)	9.2			
COMP	90 2 nd	92 1 st	95 1 st	91 (2nd)	92			
ACH	86 2 nd	88 1 st	93 1 st	90 (2nd)	92			
GEV	17.4 2nd	18.5 1 st	18.2 1 st	17.8 (2nd)	18.4			
REP	88 2nd	93 1 st	92 1 st	90 (2nd)	⁹³			
PERF	86 2nd	92 1 st	90 1 st	88 (2nd)	91			
IAM	18.2 (19)	18 2nd	17.8 (2 nd)	18.2 1 st	18.4			
COMP	92 (19)	91 2nd	90 (2 nd)	92 1 st	⁹³			
ACH	90 (19)	89 2nd	88 (2 nd)	90 1 st	91			
EAM	17.7 2nd	18 1 st	18.2 1 st	17.9 (2nd)	18.3			
COMP	90 2nd	91 1 st	92 1 st	91 (2nd)	90			
ACH	87 2nd	89 1 st	90 1 st	88 (2nd)	93			
GEM	17.7 2 nd	18.6 1 st	18.4 (1 st	18.1 2 nd	18.8			
REP	90 2 nd	94 1 st	93 (1 st)	92 2 nd	⁹⁵			
PERF	87 2 nd	92 1 st	91 (1 st)	89 2 nd	93			
Sub-Total	88.5	91	90.6	89.95	92.3			
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
Total	88.5	91	90.6	89.95	92.3			
Placement	2 nd	1 st	1 st	2 nd	Exhibition			
Visual	34.9 (2 nd)	36.4 1 st	36.2 1 st	35.75 (2 nd)	36.8			
Music	53.6 2 nd	54.6 1 st	54.4 ^{1st}	54.2 (2 nd)	55.5			